minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 60 58 2015-16 1 2017-18 47 22 200000(TWO LAKH
ONLY)

15

2015-16 60 60 2016-17 0 2018-19 50 19 350000(THREE LAKH
FIFTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

17

2016-17 60 56 2017-18 3 2019-20 38 15 150000(ONE LAKH
FIFTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

8

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 72 45 2017-18 43 22 245000(TWO LAKH
FORTY FIVE
THOUSAND ONLY)

3

2017-18 57 40 2018-19 36 15 240000(TWO LAKH
FORTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

1

2018-19 57 45 2019-20 43 26 270000(TWO LAKH
SEVENTY
THOUSAND ONLY)

1

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 10 0 2016-17 0 2017-18 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2016-17 10 5 2017-18 0 2018-19 5 4 312500(THREE LAKH
TWELVE THOUSAND
FIVE HUNDRED
ONLY)

0

2017-18 10 1 2018-19 0 2019-20 1 0 0(Zero) 0

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2012-13 30 29 2017-18 29 25 264000(TWO LAKH
SIXTY FOUR
THOUSAND ONLY)

3

2013-14 30 30 2018-19 29 17 332000(THREE LAKH
THIRTY TWO
THOUSAND ONLY)

2

2014-15 30 30 2019-20 30 20 359000(THREE LAKH
FIFTY NINE
THOUSAND ONLY)

3

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20)

Total Students

Full Time 6

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Full Time 0 0 2

Part Time 2 0 2